6/17/2017

1

2

3

1754105052

1754104151

1754103913

MODHUMITA
MONDAL

SOMNATH
MONDAL

KRISHNO
KONAI

HISTORY (HONS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION  SC
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION  SC
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION  SC
(HS)

261.00

215.00

195.00

65.25

53.75

48.75

7



